

Amend CSSB 900 (house committee printing) as follows:

(1) On page 10, line 24, between "is amended" and "to", insert "by amending Subsections (b), (c), (d), (e), and (f) and adding Subsection (c-1)".

(2) Strike page 10, line 26, through page 11, line 1.

(3) On page 11, line 20, strike "represent" and substitute "reside in".

(4) On page 11, line 22, strike "200" and substitute "100".

(5) Strike page 12, line 12, through page 13, line 9.

(6) On page 25, between lines 4 and 5, insert the following appropriately numbered subdivision and renumber the subsequent subdivisions accordingly:

() Sections 2210.102(g) and (h);